™

2025 Llano Softball Schedule

Date
Saturday January 25
Tuesday January 28
Friday January 31
Saturday February 1
Tuesday February 4
Saturday February 8
Monday February 10
Thurs-Sat February 13-15
Tuesday February 18
February 36 24
Thurs-Sat Feb 27-Mar 1
Tuesday March 4
Friday March 7
Tuesday March 11
Friday March 14
Monday March 17
Monday March 24
Friday March 28
Monday March 31
Friday April 4
Monday April 7
Friday April 11
Monday April 14
Thursday April 17
Saturday April 26
Saturday May 3
Saturday May 10
Saturday May 17
Saturday May 24

Opponent

Mason (scr)
Comanche
Junction

Coleman

Harper

Marble Falls & Killeen
Early

Ingram Tournament
Comanche
Lampasas

Llano Tournament
Brownwood
Navarro

Canyon Lake
*Comfort
*Comfort

*Blanco

*Blanco
*FlorencelS
*Florence
*Ingram

*Ingram

*BradySN

*Brady

Bi District

Area

Regional Semifinals
Regional Finals
State Semifinals

Wed-Sat May 28-31 State Championship

* District LS Little Stinger Night
Head Coach: Tim Hulon
Athletic Director: Matt Green
Superintendent: Mac Edwards

Site
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Marble Falls
Away
Ingram
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Varsity JV
11:00

5:00

5:00

11:00

5:00

9:30 & 11:00
5:00

TBD

5:30 7:30
5:30 7:30
TBD

5:00 TBD
7:00 5:00
7:00 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00
6:30 5:00

SN Senior Night

Assistant Coach:
Girls Coordinator:

HS Principal:

Claire Head
Jay Parker
Scott Patrick



